County
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego
Otsego

Grantee
City of Gaylord

City of Gaylord
City of Gaylord

Otsego County
DNR - Forest Management Division

DNRE - Forest Management Division
DNRE - Forest Management Division

DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division

DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division

DNR - Forest Management Division
DNR - Forest Management Division

DNR - Forest Management Division

Project
TF02-083

TF03-065
TF90-147

TF86-115
TF01-200

TF10-119
TF10-124

TF107
TF473

TF520
TF86-078

TF86-299
TF93-822

TF94-295

Project Title
Elk View Acquisition
Freel/Doumas Park Renovation
Aspen Park Expansion

Fairgrounds Expansion
Storey Lake Property

Pigeon River Country Visitor Center Renovation
Pigeon River Country-Upper Black River Acg.

Pigeon River Country State Forest
Pigeon River TNC

Green Timbers

Blue Water Property-Ph. |

Henry Axford Property
Blue Water Property

Pigeon River Headwaters

Grant Award
$112,000

$318,060
$217,100
$30,000
$7,900,000
$50,000
$2,200,000
$385,000
$50,000
$2,500,000
$1,000,000
$80,000
$2,000,000
$300,000

Project Type
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition



